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Restaurant

F24
Frauenstr. 24

LA LOCANDA
Frauenstr. 32

LE FEU

Schlossplatz 48

ARO

Neutor 3/Berliner PI. 21

CUCHARA
Steinfurter Str. 2

GUSTAV GRUN
Wilhelmstr. 1/Berliner PI. 21

CHAY CHAY
Frauenstr. 51

PINKUS MULLER
Kreuzstr. 7-10

A2 am See
Annette-Allee 3

CAFE EXTRABLATT
Aegidiimarkt 1

SPATZL
Am Stadtgraben 52

Grof3er KIEPENKERL
Spiekerhof 45

MOCCA d’OR
Rothenburg 14

MARKTCAFE
Domplatz 6-7
LA COSTANERA
Bergstr. 19-20

CAPUTO’s
Konigsstr. 59

STUHLMACHER
Prinzipalmarkt 6/7

FIVE GUYS
Salzstr. 9

Type of

Menu

Turkish

Italian

Flammkuchen

Asian Fusion

Rice Curries

Mediterranean
Green

Vietnamese

Westfaelian
German

diverse

diverse

Bavarian/
German

Westfaelian
German

Italian

diverse

Peruvian

[talian

Westfaelian/
German

Burgers

RESTAURANTS

Vegan/
Vegetarian
Options?

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

some
vegetarian

some

some

some

yes

veget. pizza,
salads

not much

some
vegetarian

some
vegetarian

some

one
vegetarian

Kinship in American Studies

Distance
from
VENUE

500 m

500 m

500 m

600 m

650 m

650 m

750 m

850 m

900 m

1.0 km

1.0 km

1.1 km

1.1 km

1.2 km

1.2 km

1.2 km

1.3 km

1.3 km

Distance
from Train
Station

1.6 km

1.6 km

1.5 km

2.1 km/
500 m

2.2 km

2.1 km/
500 m

1.4 km

1.6 km

1.5 km

1.0 km

1.1 km

1.2 km

900 m

1.0 km

1.4 km

750 m

900 m

800 m
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RESTAURANTS

Vegan/ Distance | Distance

Type of . .

Restaurant Menu Vegetarian ige] 1y from Train
Options? VENUE Station

CAFE & BAR CELONA diverse yes 1.4 km 600 m
Stubengasse 17
KRAWUMMEL .
Ludgeristr. 62 Vegan diverse yes 1.4 km 650 m
OUZERI
Mauritzstr. 22 Greek yes 1.6 km 800 m
PETER PANE
Alter Steinweg 21 Burgers yes 1.6 km 750 m
ENCHILADA Mexican some 1.6 km 650 m
Arztkarrengasse 12
ALTES GASTHAUS LEVE Westfaelian/ somg 1.6 km 750 m
Alter Steinweg 37 German vegetarian
MERO BUDDHA
Verspoel 21-22/ Nepali yes 1.5/2.2 km E;%%r:]/
Wolbecker Str. 31

RESTAURANTS at/around the HAFEN AREA

Restaurant

Type of

Menu

Vegan/Vegetarian

Distance from
Train Station

Options?

LuMiNA italian some (salads 800 m
Hafenplatz 6 mainly)

HOCHSTAPLER

Hafenweg 8 Burgers yes 800 m
PIRO Mediterranean/

Hafenweg 16 Turkish not much 900m
CAFE SIEBEN ,

Hafenweg 18-20 diverse some 900 m
PIER HOUSE .

Hafenweg 22 Tex-Mex some vegetarian 900 m
PASTA e BASTA al PORTO Italian os 1.0 km
Hafenweg 24A Y '
SPELUNKE diverse — os 1.0 km
Hafenweg 26 from grill Y '
CAFE MED .

Hafenweg 262 Italian some 1.0 km
HAFEN.DONER & PIZZA fast food some 650 m
Hansaring 2

METIN’s HOLZKOHLEGRILL fast food/ os 200 m
Bernhard-Ernst-Str. 7 Turkish Y




