

Restaurant	Type of Menu	Vegan/ Vegetarian Options?	Distance from VENUE	Distance from Train Station
F 24 Frauenstr. 24	Turkish	yes	500 m	1.6 km
LA LOCANDA Frauenstr. 32	Italian	yes	500 m	1.6 km
LE FEU Schlossplatz 48	Flammkuchen	yes	500 m	1.5 km
ÅRO Neutor 3/Berliner Pl. 21	Asian Fusion	yes	600 m	2.1 km/ 500 m
CUCHARA Steinfurter Str. 2	Rice Curries	yes	650 m	2.2 km
GUSTAV GRÜN Wilhelmstr. 1/Berliner Pl. 21	Mediterranean Green	yes	650 m	2.1 km/ 500 m
CHAY CHAY Frauenstr. 51	Vietnamese	yes	750 m	1.4 km
PINKUS MÜLLER Kreuzstr. 7-10	Westfaelian German	some vegetarian	850 m	1.6 km
A2 am See Annette-Allee 3	diverse	some	900 m	1.5 km
CAFÉ EXTRABLATT Aegidiimarkt 1	diverse	some	1.0 km	1.0 km
SPATZL Am Stadtgraben 52	Bavarian/ German	some	1.0 km	1.1 km
Großer KIEPENKERL Spiekerhof 45	Westfaelian German	yes	1.1 km	1.2 km
MOCCA d'OR Rothenburg 14	Italian	veget. pizza, salads	1.1 km	900 m
MARKTCAFÉ Domplatz 6-7	diverse	not much	1.2 km	1.0 km
LA COSTANERA Bergstr. 19-20	Peruvian	some vegetarian	1.2 km	1.4 km
CAPUTO's Königsstr. 59	Italian	some vegetarian	1.2 km	750 m
STUHLMACHER Prinzipalmarkt 6/7	Westfaelian/ German	some	1.3 km	900 m
FIVE GUYS Salzstr. 9	Burgers	one vegetarian	1.3 km	800 m

RESTAURANTS

Restaurant	Type of Menu	Vegan/ Vegetarian Options?	Distance from VENUE	Distance from Train Station
CAFE & BAR CELONA Stubengasse 17	diverse	yes	1.4 km	600 m
KRAWUMMEL Ludgeristr. 62	Vegan diverse	yes	1.4 km	650 m
OUZERI Mauritzstr. 22	Greek	yes	1.6 km	800 m
PETER PANE Alter Steinweg 21	Burgers	yes	1.6 km	750 m
ENCHILADA Arztkarrengasse 12	Mexican	some	1.6 km	650 m
ALTES GASTHAUS LEVE Alter Steinweg 37	Westfaelian/ German	some vegetarian	1.6 km	750 m
MERO BUDDHA Verspoel 21-22/ Wolbecker Str. 31	Nepali	yes	1.5/2.2 km	500 m/ 500 m

RESTAURANTS at/around the HAFEN AREA

Restaurant	Type of Menu	Vegan/Vegetarian Options?	Distance from Train Station
LuMÍNA Hafenplatz 6	Italian	some (salads mainly)	800 m
HOCHSTAPLER Hafenweg 8	Burgers	yes	800 m
PIRO Hafenweg 16	Mediterranean/ Turkish	not much	900 m
CAFÉ SIEBEN Hafenweg 18-20	diverse	some	900 m
PIER HOUSE Hafenweg 22	Tex-Mex	some vegetarian	900 m
PASTA e BASTA al PORTO Hafenweg 24A	Italian	yes	1.0 km
SPELUNKE Hafenweg 26	diverse – from grill	yes	1.0 km
CAFÉ MED Hafenweg 26a	Italian	some	1.0 km
HAFEN DÖNER & PIZZA Hansaring 2	fast food	some	650 m
METIN's HOLZKOHLEGRILL Bernhard-Ernst-Str. 7	fast food/ Turkish	yes	700 m